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Notice 

M.:7710823166 
7710889112 

EXTENSION OF LAST DATE: MANAGEMENT QUOTA ADMISSION 2025-26 

Dated.i.a<2326 

In continuation of the earlier notice dated 14.07.2025 regarding Management Quota 

Admissions for the academic session 2025-26, it is hereby informed that the last date for 
submission of applications for admission under the Management Quota in the BBA, BCA, 

B.Com (Hons.) and B.Ed. programmes has been extended to 03.08.2025. 

Director/ P 

The revised counselling schedule will be notified accordingly. All other instructions and 
procedures shall remain unchanged. Candidates are advised to visit institute website: 
www.kamalinstitute.comregularly for the further updates. 
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Ref. No. 

SNo. 

1. 

2 

3. 

4 

5. 

6. 

ATIOW 

KAMAL INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION 
AND ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY 

(AFFILIATED TO GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY, DWARKA, NEW DELHI) 
K-1. EXTENSION, MOHAN GARDEN. NEW DELHI-110059 

e-mail: info@kamalinstitute.com, kamalinstitutehighereducation@gmail.com 

Visit us at : www.kamalinstitute.com 

Revised Schedule for Management Quota Admission 2025-26 

Action to be Taken 

Revised Schedule of counselling under Management Ouota for the Academic Session 2025-26 is as under: 

Last Date for Submission of Application 

Display of Merit list on the basis of qualifying 
Examination marks 
First Counselling for MÌ seats on the basis of CET/CUET 

Display of vacant position for second counselling for MÌ 

seats (if any ) 
Second counseling for MQ seats on the basis of 
CET/CUET & display of selected candidates list 
Display Final Selected Candidates List 

Date 

31 July, 2025 

1" August, 2025 

S" August, 2025 
9:00 AM to 5:00 P.M. 

6h August, 2025 

7h August, 2025 
9:00 AM to 5:00P.M. 

8h August, 2025 
9:00 AM to 5:00 P.M. 

M.:7710823166 

Dated. 

Kama 

7710889112 

Revised Date 

3rd August, 2025 

4th August, 2025 

NO CHANGE 

NO CHANGE 

NO CHANGE 

DirectorgbGt 

NO CHANGE 

Note: Reservation of seats as per provisions of section 12 of Delhi Professional College or Institutes Act, 2007. 

Candidates are advised regularly visit institute's website for updates www.kamalinstitute.com 





Name of the College-Kamal Institute of Higher Education And Advance Technology 

S.No 

3 

1 

6 

8 

Programnme Wise Rank Ordered Merit List of Applicants who made applications through Online/Ofline Mode under Management uota for the Academic Session 2025-26 

10 

Programme CET Application Rank NLT/CET Name of the 
Name 

B.ED 

B.ED 

B.ED 

B.ED 

B.ED 

B.ED 

B.ED 

B.ED 

B.ED 

B.ED 

No./NLT 
|Application 

No./@ CUET 
| Application No. 

122251001030 

122251001591 

122251001563 

122251001594 

122251000827 

122251001295 

122251001814 

122251002259 

253510364390 

253510275398 

435 

523 

983 

1124 

1172 

1179 

1204 

1276 

candidate 

COQP04- 47 

PRIYANKA KUMARI 

DANGI 

SHAIJA KUMARI 
SHARMA 
TANISHA 

NAZNEE 

VAISHALI 

PRANSHI 

MEENAKSHI 

POOJA KUMARI 

COQPO7- 119 DIVYA KUMARI 

SEEMA KUMARI 

Father's Name 

Signature of Authorized Signátore Institute withy Atahp and date 

ANAND KUMAR 

ANGREJ SHARMA 

MANOJ KUMAR 

MOYANUDDIN 

JILANI 

JITENDER KUMAR 

RAJKUMAR 

NARENDRA 
PRASAD SINGH 

PREMPRAKASH 

VERMA 

RAJESH KUMAR 

VJAY KUMAR 

Mother's Name 

SRITA DEVI 

RANJU DEVI 

YOGITA 

SHABNAM 

PARVEEN 

PINKI SINGH 

KUMKUM 

SAMRITA 
SINGH 

RUBI DEVI 

SUNITA 

KUMARI 

Name of the Programme:-Bachelor of Education 

DOB 

16.08.1998 

03.07.2001 

15.12.1999 

Gender Category Last Qualifying *% of considered # Whether candidate 
Exam |has registered 
(12/UG/PG) themselves on online 

portal by paying the 
requisite fee or not ? 
CYes/No) 

FEMALE 

06.10.2002 FEMALE 

25.12.2002 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

28.072000 FEMALE 

FEMALE 

23.02.2003 FEMALE 

04.05.2000 FEMALE 

26.05.2003 FEMALE 

RAMVATI DEVI 11.09.2003 FEMALE 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

It is certified that while preparing th¹ çandidates those who have made application through online and offline mode have been included in the 
above list and no candidate has be 

B.SC.(H)PHYIS. 

M.A.(HISTORY) 

B.A(P) 

B.A. 

B.A. (H)POL SCI. 

B.A.(P) 

B.A.(P) 

B.SC.(H)PHYIS. 

B.A.(H)ECO. 

B.A. 

subject for 
preparing merit 

66.46 

64.16 

64.7 

63.9 

64.46 

65.76 

70 

64.06 

61.62 

73.18 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 



Name of the College-Kamal Institute of Higher Education And Advance Technology 

S.NoR Programme 
Name ank 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

12 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

Program me Wise Rank Ordered Merit List of Applicants who made applications through Online/OfMine Mode under Management Quota for the Academic Session 2025-26 

BBA 

CET Application Rank NLT/CETName of the Father's Name 

No.NLT 
Application 
No./@ CUET 
Application No. 

125251009267 

253510354358 

253510383649 

253510954660 

253510151635 

253510509430 

2535101 14137 

253510810631 

253510198553 

2535 10906199 

2535101I5377 

2535112752 16 

11506 

376.95 

340.25 

268,44 

223.21 

220.78 

175.83 

135.46 

96.26 

94.84 

63.15 

78.16 

candidate 

nol0gy 

ARPIT 
SHUKLA 

TANISH 

AMIT 
SHUKLA 

BHAVYA 

RIDHIMA 
SHARMA 

AMISHA 
KUMARI 

TEJAL 
ANAND 

DEEP 
SINGH 

AAKRITI 
DIXIT 

AASHISH 

RATHORE 

SAMIR 
KHAN 

ASHOK 
SHUKLA 

4s/425 

DHEERAJ 

KUMAR 
VIJA I 

PRAKASH 
SHUKLA 

RAHUL 

SAINJAI 

Signature of AuthorIzed S1gnatory he Institute wPStámp and date 

KUMAR 
SHARMA 

RAKESH 
KUMAR 

USHA 
SARASWAT SARASWAT 28/7/2007 

DEEPAK 
ANAND 

DAKSH 
KAPOORRAJ KAPOOR 

IMother's 
Name 

RAVI PRAKASH 

DIXIT 

PRAMOD 
KUMAR 

RATHORE 

MEENA 
SHUKLA 

MD MANJOOR 
ALAM 

CHHAV 

PUSHPA 
SHUKLA 

BHARTI 
SHARMA 

SUKHVINDER SUNITA 
DEVI SINGH 

MONI 
KUMARI 

ANJU 
ANAND 

HEMLATA 
KAPOOR 

ARTI 
RATHORE 

DOB Gender |Category 

12/12/2006 

AISHA 
KHATOON 

1/1/2008 

M 10/2/2007 

4/2/2008 

S/3/2007 

MANJU DIXIT 10/3/2008 

6/4/2007 

12/2/2005 

4/3/2008 

Name of the Programme;-Bachelor of Business Administration 

21/11/2006 

29/10/200S 

M 

M 

F 

F 

F 

F 

M 

M 

M 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

*Maximum 
Marks of 

considered 

12UGPG) subject for 
preparing 
merit 

GEN 

Last 

Gen-Ews 

Qualifying 
Exam 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

% of considered #Whether "Marks 
candidate has obtained in subject for 
registered considered preparing merit 

subject for thenselves on 

preparing 
merit 

234 

290 

283 

337 

30S 

311 

240 

286 

it Is certified that while prepar1ng the Rank Ordered Merit List, all the candidates those w ho have made application through online and oftline mode hae been included in the 

above list and no candidate has been left 

290 

RW 

71.00% 

72.50% 

70.75% 

63.75% 

34.25% 

76.25% 

77.75% 

63.00% 

60.00% 

7.50% 

72.50% 

online portal by 
paying the 
requisite fee or 
not 2/YesNo) 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 



Name of the College- Kamal Institute of Higher Education And Advance Technology 

s.NoRProgramme 
Name ank 

2 

3 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

Programme Wise Rank Ordered Merit List of Applicants who made applications through Online/OfMine Mode under Management (Quota for the Academic Session 2025-26 

BCA 

CET ApplicationRank NLT/CET Name of the candidate Father's Name 

No/NLT 
Application 
No./@ CUET 
Application No. 

114251009261 

114251001743 

114251005735 

114251010405 

I14251009349 

114251007545 

|14251009606 

2535 10590742 

25351058254 1 

253510960831 

253510237481 

253510947813 

2535 10886421 

2651 

3001 

3246 

4023 

4942 

S150 

S192 

3189 

295 54 

167.29 

166.74 

162. 18 

66 23 

echnoogy 

KRISHAN ROSHAN 

NIth st.uy 

SINGH 

DHRUV SONI 

DEVYANSH YADAV 

KUNALYADAV 

TANISHA 

CHETAN BHATT 

JAANVI 
KHANDELWAL 

ARYAN GUPTA 

UJJWAL MAURYA 

ienature of Authonzed Signatory of neO 

RITESH 

RITIK KUMAR 

SHIVAM KUMAR 

DHOOMAN YADAV 

\nsutule 

SANTOSH 

SINGH 

SANJEEV 
KUMAR 

PRADEEP 

YADAV 

RAJESH 

KUMAR 

SAURAV 
KUMAR 

RAM AVTAR 

SUDESH 
KUMAR 

PRADEEP 
KUMAR 

Mother's Name 

BINOD ROY 

HARDEV 

YADAV 

KAVITA DEVI 

ANITA SONI 

PRIYA YADAV 

REETA 

REKHA 

RADHIKA 

JAGDISH 

SANDEEP NIDHI 

KHANDELWAL KHANDELWAL 

SHRAVAN GAYATRI 
GUPTA KUMAR GUPTA 

BHATT 

VINDRAWATI 

VARSHA RANI 

RITU RANI 

MUNNI DEVI 

Name of the Programme:-Bachelor of Computer Applications 

DOB 

7/10/2007 

2/12/2006 

17/12/2007 

19/5/2007 

31/01/2008 

21/11/2007 

20/10/2007 

15/9/2007 

25/5/2007 

9/3/2007 

13/01/2007 

31/10/2007 

SHIVRATO DEVI S/1/2007 

Gender 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

Category 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

It is certified that while preparing the Rank Ordered Ment Lst, all the candidates those who have made application through online and ofline mode have been included in the 

above list and no cand1date has been left. 

Maximum 
Marks of 
fconsidered 

(12rUGIPG) subject for 
preparing 
merit 

Last 

Qualifying 
Exam 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

100 

%of considered# Whether Marks 
obtained in subject for candidate has 
considered preparing merit registered 
subject for themselves on 
preparing 
merit 

261 

316 

300 

288 

261 

305 

227 

339 

290 

358 

246 

285 

253 

65.25 

79.00 

75.00 

12.00 

65.25 

76.25 

56.75 

84.75 

72.50 

89.50 

61.50 

7L25 

63.25 

online portal by 
paying the 

requisite fee or 
not 2(YesNol 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 



Name of the College-Kamal Institute of Higher Education And Advance Technology 

S.NoR Programme 
ank Name 

B.COM(H) 

Programme Wise Rank Ordered Merit List of Applicants who made applications through Online/OfMine Mode under Management Ouota for the Academic Session 2025-26 

B.COM(H) 

CET 

Application 
No.NLT 
Application 
No/@ CUET 
|Application No. 

146251008953 

B.COM(H) 253510392996 

253510942 103 

Rank NLT/CETName of the Father's Name Mother's Name 
candidate 

6689 

146.7 

106.2 

REETIKA OM PRAKASH 

SINGH 

AYUSHI 
GUPTA 

SAKSHAM 

SINGH 

SINGH 

SANJEEV 

GUPTA 

AJEET SINGH 

Signature of Authorized Signator of the Institute with stamp ad date 

SUSHIL 
KUMARI 20/04/2008 

Gender DOB 

RAKHI GUPTA 17/01/2008 

POONAM 

SINGH 

Name of the Programme:-Bachelor of Commerce 

21/07/2008 

F 

F 

Category 

OBC 

Gen 

Gen 

Last 

Qualifying 
Exam considered 
(12/UG/PG)subject for 

preparing 
merit 

12th 

12th 

*Maximum 
Marks of 

12th 

500 

500 

500 

*% of considered# Whether |Marks 
obtained in subject for 
considered preparing merit 
subject for 

preparing 
merit 

408 

452 

360 

It is certified that while preparing the Rank Ordered Merit List, all the candidates those who have made application through online and offline mode have been included in the 

above list and no candidate has been left. 

81.60% 

90.40% 

72.00% 

candidate has 
registered 

themselves on 
online portal by 
paying the 
requisite fee or 
not ? (Yes/No) 

No 

No 

No 


