



## KAMAL INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY

(AFFILIATED TO GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY, DWARKA, NEW DELHI)

K-1, EXTENSION, MOHAN GARDEN, NEW DELHI-110059

e-mail: info@kamalinstitute.com, kamalinstitutehighereducation@gmail.com

Visit us at : www.kamalinstitute.com

Ref. No. Kiltery 2025/3827(a)

Dated 1 8 2025

## **Notice**

## **EXTENSION OF LAST DATE: MANAGEMENT QUOTA ADMISSION 2025-26**

In continuation of the earlier notice dated 14.07.2025 regarding Management Quota Admissions for the academic session 2025–26, it is hereby informed that the last date for submission of applications for admission under the Management Quota in the BBA, BCA, B.Com (Hons.) and B.Ed. programmes has been extended to 03.08.2025.

The revised counselling schedule will be notified accordingly. All other instructions and procedures shall remain unchanged. Candidates are advised to visit institute website: <a href="https://www.kamalinstitute.com/regularly">www.kamalinstitute.com/regularly</a> for the further updates.





# KAMAL INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY

M.: 7710823166 7710889112

(AFFILIATED TO GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY, DWARKA, NEW DELHI)

K-1, EXTENSION, MOHAN GARDEN, NEW DELHI-110059

e-mail: info@kamalinstitute.com, kamalinstitutehighereducation@gmail.com Visit us at : www.kamalinstitute.com

Ref. No. KiHEAT 2025/3827 (b)

Dated 1 2025

## Revised Schedule for Management Quota Admission 2025-26

Revised Schedule of counselling under Management Quota for the Academic Session 2025-26 is as under:-

SNo.	Action to be Taken	Date	Revised Date
1.	Last Date for Submission of Application	31 <sup>st</sup> July, 2025	3 <sup>rd</sup> August, 2025
2.	Display of Merit list on the basis of qualifying Examination marks	1 <sup>st</sup> August, 2025	4 <sup>th</sup> August, 2025
3.	First Counselling for MQ seats on the basis of CET/CUET	5 <sup>th</sup> August, 2025 9:00 AM to 5:00 P.M.	NO CHANGE
4.	Display of vacant position for second counselling for MQ seats ( if any )	6 <sup>th</sup> August, 2025	NO CHANGE
5.	Second counseling for MQ seats on the basis of CET/CUET & display of selected candidates list	7 <sup>th</sup> August, 2025 9:00 AM to 5:00 P.M.	NO CHANGE
6.	Display Final Selected Candidates List	8 <sup>th</sup> August, 2025 9:00 AM to 5:00 P.M.	NO CHANGE

Note: Reservation of seats as per provisions of section 12 of Delhi Professional College or Institutes Act, 2007.

Candidates are advised regularly visit institute's website for updates www.kamalinstitute.com



M.: 7710823166 7710889112



# KAMAL INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY

(AFFILIATED TO GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY, DWARKA, NEW DELHI)

K-1, EXTENSION, MOHAN GARDEN, NEW DELHI-110059

e-mail: info@kamalinstitute.com, kamalinstitutehighereducation@gmail.com Visit us at: www.kamalinstitute.com

-10. KIHEAT/202, /3824 (b)

Dated 14/7/2021

## Seat Matrix for Management Quota Admission 2025-26

hedule and Seat Matrix for counseling under Management Quota for the Academic Session 2025-26 is as under:-

### Schedule

SNo.	Action to be Taken	Date				
1.	Last Date for Submission of Application	31st July, 2025				
2.	Display of Merit list on the basis of qualifying Examination marks	1st August, 2025				
3.	First Counseling for MQ seats on the basis of CET/CUET	5 <sup>th</sup> August, 2025 9:00 AM to 5:00 P.M.				
4.	Display of vacant position for second counseling for MQ seats ( if any )	6 <sup>th</sup> August, 2025				
5.	Second counseling for MQ seats on the basis of CET/CUET & display of selected candidates list	7 <sup>th</sup> August, 2025 9:00 AM to 5:00 P.M.				
6.	Display Final Selected Candidates List	8 <sup>th</sup> August, 2025 9:00 AM to 5:00 P.M.				

## Course Wise Seat Matrix

Seat Course	Total No of MQ Seats	Gen	SC-17%	ST- 1%	PWD-3%
BBA 1 <sup>st</sup> Shift	6	5	1	0	0
BBA 2 <sup>nd</sup> Shift	3	3	0	0	0
BCA 1 <sup>st</sup> Shift	9	8	1	0	0
BCA 2 <sup>nd</sup> Shift	3	3	0	0	0
B.Com.(H)	.Com.(H)		0	0	0
B.Ed.	10	8	2	0	or Institutes A

Note: Reservation of seats as per provisions of section 12 of Delhi Professional College or Institutes Act, 2007

Candidates are advised regularly visit institute's website for updates www.kamalinstitute.com

Director/Principa

## Programme Wise Rank Ordered Merit List of Applicants who made applications through Online/Offline Mode under Management Quota for the Academic Session 2025-26

#### Name of the College-Kamal Institute of Higher Education And Advance Technology

#### Name of the Programme:-Bachelor of Education

S.No	Name	CET Application No./NLT Application No./@ CUET Application No.	Rank NLT/CET	Name of the candidate	Father's Name	Mother's Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Last Qualifying Exam (12/UG/PG)	*% of considered subject for preparing merit	# Whether candidate has registered themselves on online portal by paying the requisite fee or not ? (Yes/No)
1	B.ED	122251001030	435	PRIYANKA KUMARI DANGI	ANAND KUMAR	SRITA DEVI	16.08.1998	FEMALE	UR	B.SC.(H)PHYIS.	66.46	No
2	B.ED	122251001591	523	SHAILIA KUMARI SHARMA	ANGREJ SHARMA	RANJU DEVI	03.07.2001	FEMALE	UR	M.A.(HISTORY)	64.16	No
3	B.ED	122251001563	983	TANISHA	MANOJ KUMAR	YOGITA	06.10.2002	FEMALE	UR	B.A.(P)	64.7	No
4	B.ED	122251001594	1124	NAZNEE	MOYANUDDIŅ JILANI	SHABNAM PARVEEN	15.12.1999	FEMALE	UR	, B.A.	63.9	No
5	B.ED	122251000827	1172 .	VAISHALI	JITENDER KUMAR	PINKI SINGH	28.07.2000	FEMALE	UR	B.A.(H)POL. SCI	. 64.46	No
6	B.ED	122251001295	1179	PRANSHI	RAJKUMAR	кимким	25.12.2002	FEMALE	UR	B.A.(P)	65.76	No
7	B.ED	122251001814	1204	MEENAKSHI	NARENDRA PRASAD SINGH	SAMRITA SINGH	23.02.2003	FEMALE	UR	B.A.(P)	70	No
8	B.ED	122251002259	1276	POOJA KUMARI	PREMPRAKASH VERMA	RUBI DEVI	04.05.2000	FEMALE	UR	B.SC.(H)PHYIS	64.06	No
9	B.ED	253510364390	COQP07- 119	DIVYA KUMARI	RAJESH KUMAR	SUNITA KUMARI	26.05.2003	FEMALE	UR	B.A.(H)ECO.	61.62	No
10	B.ED	253510275398	COQP04- 47	SEEMA KUMARI	VIJAY KUMAR	RAMVATI DEVI	11.09.2003	FEMALE	UR	B.A.	73.18	No

It is certified that while preparing the sand ideas those who have made application through online and offline mode have been included in the above list and no candidate has because

Signature of Authorized Signatory of the Institute with starp and da

#### Name of the College-Kamal Institute of Higher Education And Advance Technology

#### Name of the Programme:-Bachelor of Business Administration

	Programme Name	CET Application No./NLT Application No./@ CUET Application No.	Rank NLT/CET	Name of the candidate		Mother's Name	DOB	Gender		Last Qualifying Exam (12/UG/PG)	*Maximum Marks of considered subject for preparing merit	obtained in	*% of considered subject for preparing merit	# Whether candidate has registered themselves on online portal by paying the requisite fee or not ? (Yes/No)
1	BBA	125251009267	11506	ARPIT SHUKLA	ASHOK SHUKLA	MEENA SHUKLA	12/12/2006	м	GEN	12	400	284	71.00%	No
2	BBA	253510354358	376.95	TANISH	DHEERAJ KUMAR	CHHAVI	10/2/2007	м	GEN	12	400	290	72.50%	No
3	BBA	253510383649	340.25	AMIT SHUKLA	PRAKASH SHUKLA	PUSHPA SHUKLA	1/1/2008	М	GEN	12	400	283	70.75%	No
4	BBA	253510954660	268.44	BHAVYA	RAHUL SARASWAT	USHA SARASWAT	28/7/2007	F	GEN	12	400	255	63.75%	No
5	BBA	253510151635	223.21	RIDHIMA SHARMA	KUMAR SHARMA	BHARTI SHARMA	4/2/2008	F	GEN	12	400	337	84.25%	No
6	BBA	253510509430	220.78	AMISHA KUMARI	RAKESH KUMAR	MONI KUMARI	5/3/2007	F	OBC	12	400	305	76.25%	No
7	BBA	253510114137	175.83	TEJAL ANAND	DEEPAK ANAND	ANJU ANAND	6/4/200	7 F	GEN	12	400	311	77.75%	No
8	BBA	253510810631	135,46	DEEP SINGH	SUKHVINDEF SINGH	SUNITA DEVI	12/2/2005	м	ОВС	12	400	252	63.00%	No
9	BBA	253510810031	96,26	AAKRITI DIXIT	RAVI PRAKASI DIXIT	MANJU DIXIT	10/3/2008	3 F	GEN	12	400	240	60.00%	No
10	BBA	253510906199	94.84	DAKSH KAPOOR	RAJ KAPOOI	HEMLATA KAPOOR	4/3/2008	М	Gen-Ew	rs 12	400	286	71.50%	No
11	BBA	2535101015377		AASHISH RATHORE	PRAMOD KUMAR RATHORE	ARTI RATHORE	21/11/200	6 M	ОВС	12	400	290	72.50%	No
12	BBA	253511275216		SAMIR KHAN	MD MANJOO ALAM	R AISHA KHATOON	29/10/200	15 M	GEN	12	400	RW		No

It is certified that while preparing the Rank Ordered Merit List, all the candidates those who have made application through online and offline mode have been included in the above list and no candidate has been left.

Signature of Authorized Signatory at the Institute with stamp and date

## Programme Wise Rank Ordered Merit List of Applicants who made applications through Online/Offline Mode under Management Quota for the Academic Session 2025-26

#### Name of the College-Kamal Institute of Higher Education And Advance Technology

#### Name of the Programme:-Bachelor of Computer Applications

S.No/R ank	Programme Name	CET Application No./NLT Application No./@ CUET Application No.	Rank NLT/CET	Name of the candidate	Father's Name	Mother's Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Last Qualifying Exam (12/UG/PG)	*Maximum Marks of considered subject for preparing merit	*Marks obtained in considered subject for preparing merit	*% of considered subject for preparing merit	# Whether candidate has registered themselves on online portal by paying the requisite fee or not 2 (Yes/No)
,	BCA	114251009261	2651	KRISHAN ROSHAN SINGH	SANTOSH SINGH	KAVITA DEVI	7/10/2007	м	GEN	12th	400	261	65.25	No
2	BCA	114251001743	3001	DHRUV SONI	SANJEEV KUMAR	ANITA SONI	2/12/2006	М	ОВС	12th	400	316	79.00	No
3	BCA	114251005735	3246	DEVYANSH YADAV	PRADEEP YADAV	PRIYA YADAV	17/12/2007	М	GEN	12th	400	300	75.00	No
4	BCA	114251010405	4023	KUNAL YADAV	RAJESH KUMAR	REETA	19/5/2007	М	GEN	12th	400	288	72.00	No
5	BCA	114251009349	4942	TANISHA	SAURAV KUMAR	REKHA	31/01/2008	F	GEN	12th	400	261	65.25	No
6	BCA	114251007545	5150	CHETAN BHATT	JAGDISH	RADHIKA BHATT	21/11/2007	М	GEN	12th	400	305	76.25	No
7	BCA	114251009606	5192	JAANVI KHANDELWAL	SANDEEP KHANDELWAL	NIDHI KHANDELWAL	20/10/2007	F	GEN	12th	400	227	56.75	No
8	BCA	253510590742	318.9	ARYAN GUPTA	SHRAVAN KUMAR GUPTA	GAYATRI GUPTA	15/9/2007	М	GEN	12th	400	339	84.75	No
9		253510590742	295.54	UJJWAL MAURYA	RAM AVTAR	VINDRAWATI	25/5/2007	м	ОВС	12th	400	290	72.50	No
	BCA	253510960831	167.29	RITESH	SUDESH KUMAR	VARSHA RANI	9/3/2007	М	GEN	12th	400	358	89.50	No
10	BCA	253510960831	166.74	RITIK KUMAR	PRADEEP KUMAR	RITU RANI	13/01/2007	М	GEN	12th	400	246	61.50	No
11	BCA	253510237481	162.18	SHIVAM KUMAR	BINOD ROY	MUNNI DEVI	31/10/2007	М	GEN	12th	400	285	71.25	No
12	BCA BCA	253510886421	66.23	DHOOMAN YADAV	HARDEV YADAV	SHIVRATO DEVI	5/1/2007	М	OBC	12th	400	253	63.25	No

It is certified that while preparing the Rank Ordered Ment List, all the candidates those who have made application through online and offline mode have been included in the above list and no candidate has been left.



#### Name of the College-Kamal Institute of Higher Education And Advance Technology

#### Name of the Programme:-Bachelor of Commerce

S.No/R ank	Programme Name	CET Application No./NLT Application No./@ CUET Application No.		Name of the candidate	Father's Name	Mother's Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Last Qualifying Exam (12/UG/PG)		obtained in	*% of considered subject for preparing merit	# Whether candidate has registered themselves on online portal by paying the requisite fee or not ? (Yes/No)
	B.COM(H)	146251008953	6689	REETIKA SINGH	OM PRAKASH SINGH	SUSHIL KUMARI	20/04/2008	F	OBC	12th	500	408	81.60%	No
2	B.COM(H)	253510392996		AYUSHI GUPTA	SANJEEV GUPTA	RAKHI GUPTA	17/01/2008	F	Gen	12th	500	452	90.40%	No
3	B.COM(H)	253510942103		SAKSHAM SINGH	AJEET SINGH	POONAM SINGH	21/07/2008	М	Gen	12th	500	360	72.00%	No

It is certified that while preparing the Rank Ordered Merit List, all the candidates those who have made application through online and offline mode have been included in the above list and no candidate has been left.

Signature of Authorized Signatory of the Institute with stamp and date